
    TAYGETOS SUN 2026 AQUARELLA Experience 22KM

Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

1 1 1 M1 
(18-35)

Male 180 GR NIKOLAOS PONIREAS - ΑΕ ΜΕΣΟΓΕΙΩΝ 
ΑΜΕΙΝΙΑΣ Ο 
ΠΑΛΛΗΝΕΥΣ / 
SAUCONY GREECE

0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:24:49(00:24:48) 0:33:38(00:33:37) 0:52:37(00:52:36) 1:53:47(01:53:46)

2 2 1 M2 
(36-49)

Male 245 GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 
ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

-   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:29:26(00:29:24) 0:39:47(00:39:46) 1:02:44(01:02:43) 2:15:30(02:15:29)

3 3 2 M2 
(36-49)

Male 53 GR GEORGIOS DROSOS -   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:29:23(00:29:22) 0:39:47(00:39:46) 1:02:47(01:02:46) 2:15:31(02:15:30)

4 4 3 M2 
(36-49)

Male 266 GR PANAGIOTIS 
PANAGIOTOPOULOS

-   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:31:45(00:31:43) 0:42:53(00:42:52) 1:07:40(01:07:38) 2:21:33(02:21:31)

5 5 4 M2 
(36-49)

Male 265 GR STEFANOS SEREMETIS -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:31:45(00:31:37) 0:42:53(00:42:45) - 2:21:57(02:21:49)

6 6 5 M2 
(36-49)

Male 79 GR CHRONIS ILIADIS - THE RUNNER'S 
PROJECT

0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:31:27(00:31:26) 0:42:55(00:42:53) 1:07:32(01:07:30) 2:24:13(02:24:11)

7 7 2 M1 
(18-35)

Male 167 GR ILIAS PANIARAS -   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:34:38(00:34:36) 0:46:20(00:46:18) 1:10:22(01:10:20) 2:25:39(02:25:36)

8 8 3 M1 
(18-35)

Male 34 GR IOSIF CHAN - ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ- 
NITRO2POWER -
KAILAS GREECE

0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:31:47(00:31:41) 0:42:58(00:42:52) 1:08:08(01:08:02) 2:28:29(02:28:23)

9 9 4 M1 
(18-35)

Male 241 GR PANAGIOTIS 
ZACHARAKIS

-   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:34:19(00:34:16) 0:46:29(00:46:26) 1:13:27(01:13:24) 2:31:18(02:31:16)

10 10 6 M2 
(36-49)

Male 4 GR STERGIOS AGGELIS - ONE LOVE RASTA 
ELEFTHERA VOUNA

0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:33:07(00:33:06) 0:45:18(00:45:17) 1:10:24(01:10:23) 2:31:34(02:31:33)

11 11 5 M1 
(18-35)

Male 160 GR VAGELIS PAGANIS - HTR-COACHY BERRY 0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:35:24(00:35:14) 0:47:22(00:47:11) 1:13:37(01:13:26) 2:32:24(02:32:14)

12 12 1 M3 
(50-59)

Male 145 GR DIMITRIOS MENGOS - ELEUSIS 
DIMOPOULOS

0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:35:04(00:35:01) 0:47:41(00:47:38) 1:13:47(01:13:44) 2:32:49(02:32:47)

13 13 7 M2 
(36-49)

Male 234 GR IOANNIS VERGINADIS -   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:33:36(00:33:34) 0:45:45(00:45:42) 1:12:02(01:12:00) 2:33:54(02:33:51)

14 14 6 M1 
(18-35)

Male 150 GR THEOFILOS 
MOURATIDIS

-   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:32:44(00:32:38) 0:44:38(00:44:32) 1:10:54(01:10:48) 2:34:54(02:34:48)

15 15 2 M3 
(50-59)

Male 232 GR SPYRION VENETSIANOS - THE RUNNERS 
PROJECT

0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:35:17(00:35:15) 0:47:36(00:47:34) 1:14:06(01:14:04) 2:34:59(02:34:57)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

16 16 8 M2 
(36-49)

Male 205 GR GIANNIS 
STATHOPOULOS

- GEO_DIALEKTOS-
SDYM

0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:32:23(00:32:18) 0:44:16(00:44:11) 1:09:21(01:09:16) 2:35:14(02:35:09)

17 17 9 M2 
(36-49)

Male 85 GR DIMITRIS 
KALOGEROPOULOS

- APS DROMEON EVIAS 0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:34:19(00:34:14) 0:45:53(00:45:48) 1:12:18(01:12:13) 2:35:30(02:35:25)

18 1 1 W1 
(18-35)

Female 206 GR ELENI STATHOPOULOU - VASKOS TRAINING 
TEAM / Γ.Σ ΝΙΚΗ 
ΒΥΡΩΝΑ

0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:33:50(00:33:42) 0:45:51(00:45:43) 1:12:25(01:12:17) 2:35:32(02:35:24)

19 18 10 M2 
(36-49)

Male 173 GR THEODOROS 
PAPAGEORGIOU

- ΣΔΎ ΤΡΊΠΟΛΗΣ 0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:34:21(00:34:15) 0:46:01(00:45:55) 1:13:18(01:13:12) 2:36:22(02:36:16)

20 19 7 M1 
(18-35)

Male 77 GR ARIS GKOGKAS - THE FUCTIONAL 
DEPARTMENT

0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:34:16(00:34:09) 0:46:51(00:46:44) 1:14:07(01:14:00) 2:39:57(02:39:50)

21 20 3 M3 
(50-59)

Male 93 GR ILIAS KAPOGLIS - TRAIN MY SHELF 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:32:25(00:32:24) 0:44:37(00:44:36) 1:13:23(01:13:22) 2:42:07(02:42:06)

22 21 11 M2 
(36-49)

Male 82 GR GIORGOS KAKALIKAS - KASIMIS TRAINING 0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:35:04(00:35:02) 0:47:45(00:47:42) 1:14:53(01:14:50) 2:42:30(02:42:27)

23 22 12 M2 
(36-49)

Male 183 GR ALEX AMIR RATZA - ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:35:13(00:35:06) 0:47:34(00:47:28) 1:14:45(01:14:38) 2:42:38(02:42:31)

24 23 13 M2 
(36-49)

Male 244 GR HARRIS ZOIS -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:34:25(00:34:16) 0:46:03(00:45:54) 1:14:15(01:14:06) 2:43:18(02:43:09)

25 24 14 M2 
(36-49)

Male 16 GR ALEXANDROS 
ARTAVANIS 
TSAPATSARIS

- GEO DIALEKTOS 
TEAM

0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:32:57(00:32:55) 0:44:41(00:44:39) 1:13:30(01:13:28) 2:45:35(02:45:33)

26 25 8 M1 
(18-35)

Male 207 GR ANASTASIOS 
STAVROPOULOS

-   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:35:04(00:34:51) 0:47:44(00:47:31) 1:15:00(01:14:47) 2:45:51(02:45:38)

27 2 2 W1 
(18-35)

Female 140 GR IOUSTINA 
MAVROPOULOU

- ΣΑΜ 0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:35:15(00:35:10) 0:47:29(00:47:23) 1:17:27(01:17:22) 2:47:50(02:47:44)

28 26 15 M2 
(36-49)

Male 75 GR ANASTASIOS 
GKIGKILAS

- ALL TERRAIN 
RUNNERS

0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:37:09(00:37:04) 0:50:33(00:50:28) 1:19:07(01:19:01) 2:47:52(02:47:46)

29 27 16 M2 
(36-49)

Male 181 GR ALEXIOS POTAMIANOS - ΣΜΑΧ ΦΕΙΔΙΠΠΊΔΗΣ 0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:36:18(00:36:16) 0:49:33(00:49:31) 1:17:36(01:17:33) 2:50:03(02:50:01)

30 28 9 M1 
(18-35)

Male 115 GR CHARALAMPOS 
KORONAIOS

- GEODIALEKTOS TEAM 0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:35:31(00:35:28) 0:48:01(00:47:58) 1:16:24(01:16:20) 2:50:07(02:50:04)

31 29 17 M2 
(36-49)

Male 102 GR KONSTANTINOS 
KAZAKIDIS

-   0:00:11(00:00:00) 0:40:21(00:40:09) 0:53:49(00:53:37) 1:23:26(01:23:14) 2:51:34(02:51:23)

32 30 4 M3 
(50-59)

Male 188 GR DIMITRIOS 
RONTOPOULOS

-   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:33:48(00:33:46) 0:45:49(00:45:47) 1:13:33(01:13:31) 2:51:43(02:51:41)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

33 31 18 M2 
(36-49)

Male 58 GR PANAGIOTIS 
FOUTRAKIS

-   0:00:20(00:00:00) 0:35:37(00:35:16) 0:47:52(00:47:31) 1:15:02(01:14:41) 2:51:57(02:51:36)

34 32 19 M2 
(36-49)

Male 195 GR ARIS SAVVAS - ΛΥΚΟΙ 0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:36:57(00:36:49) 0:50:44(00:50:36) 1:19:11(01:19:03) 2:52:41(02:52:33)

35 33 20 M2 
(36-49)

Male 213 GR MARKOS TOUNTAS - ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:37:22(00:37:17) 0:50:58(00:50:54) 1:19:22(01:19:18) 2:52:50(02:52:46)

36 34 5 M3 
(50-59)

Male 55 GR KANELLAKIS FEIDIAS -   0:00:27(00:00:00) 0:37:27(00:36:59) 0:50:37(00:50:09) 1:19:39(01:19:12) 2:53:36(02:53:08)

37 35 21 M2 
(36-49)

Male 76 GR EVANGELOS GKIZAS - ALLTERRAINRUNNERS 0:00:23(00:00:00) 0:38:48(00:38:25) 0:52:03(00:51:40) 1:20:06(01:19:43) 2:54:07(02:53:44)

38 3 1 W2 
(36-49)

Female 166 GR NIKI PANAGOULIA - ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:37:55(00:37:52) 0:50:59(00:50:56) 1:19:54(01:19:50) 2:54:23(02:54:20)

39 4 2 W2 
(36-49)

Female 228 GR ALEXIA VACHAVIOLOU -   0:00:33(00:00:00) 0:40:33(00:40:00) 0:53:26(00:52:53) 1:23:22(01:22:49) 2:55:46(02:55:13)

40 36 10 M1 
(18-35)

Male 230 GR PANAGIOTIS 
VAROUKTSIS

-   0:00:12(00:00:00) - 0:53:24(00:53:11) 1:23:18(01:23:05) 2:56:13(02:56:01)

41 37 6 M3 
(50-59)

Male 96 GR IOANNIS KARASIMOS -   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:38:52(00:38:45) 0:52:22(00:52:15) 1:22:18(01:22:11) 2:56:19(02:56:12)

42 38 22 M2 
(36-49)

Male 36 GR SOTIRIS CHARAKIDAS -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:38:49(00:38:44) 0:51:56(00:51:52) 1:22:15(01:22:10) 2:59:27(02:59:22)

43 39 11 M1 
(18-35)

Male 97 GR DIMITRIS KARAVANAS - GEO_DIALECTIS TEAM 0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:37:20(00:37:12) 0:50:52(00:50:44) 1:21:03(01:20:56) 3:01:32(03:01:25)

44 40 23 M2 
(36-49)

Male 247 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΚΙΖΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ - DRC 0:00:24(00:00:00) 0:43:36(00:43:11) 0:57:39(00:57:14) 1:28:34(01:28:09) 3:01:42(03:01:17)

45 5 3 W2 
(36-49)

Female 110 GR ARTEMIS KOLYTA -   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:38:59(00:38:57) 0:52:24(00:52:22) 1:23:39(01:23:37) 3:02:01(03:02:00)

46 41 7 M3 
(50-59)

Male 40 GR ANDREAS CHRISTEAS -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:39:16(00:39:08) 0:54:05(00:53:57) 1:25:40(01:25:32) 3:03:15(03:03:07)

47 42 8 M3 
(50-59)

Male 204 GR ILIAS STAMOULIS -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:40:11(00:40:08) 0:54:54(00:54:50) 1:26:56(01:26:52) 3:03:48(03:03:44)

48 43 24 M2 
(36-49)

Male 39 GR KONSTANTINOS 
CHATZATOGLOU

-   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:38:08(00:37:57) 0:51:43(00:51:32) 1:23:14(01:23:03) 3:03:57(03:03:47)

49 44 25 M2 
(36-49)

Male 59 GR SOTIRIS FOYRNARAKOS - MY ATHLETE 0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:36:59(00:36:48) 0:50:39(00:50:28) 1:21:05(01:20:54) 3:03:57(03:03:46)

50 45 12 M1 
(18-35)

Male 88 GR ILIAS KANAKIS -   0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:40:42(00:40:33) 0:55:36(00:55:26) 1:25:10(01:25:00) 3:04:27(03:04:17)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

51 46 9 M3 
(50-59)

Male 164 GR PANAGIOTIS 
PANAGOPOULOS

-   0:00:30(00:00:00) 0:39:58(00:39:28) 0:53:20(00:52:50) 1:23:51(01:23:20) 3:04:46(03:04:16)

52 47 26 M2 
(36-49)

Male 41 GR CHRIS 
CHRISTODOULIDIS

-   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:39:38(00:39:29) 0:54:05(00:53:56) 1:25:34(01:25:25) 3:04:46(03:04:38)

53 6 4 W2 
(36-49)

Female 175 GR PEGGY 
PAPAKONSTANTINOU

- VASKOS TRAINING 
TEAM - SDYM THIVAS

0:00:18(00:00:00) 0:39:04(00:38:46) 0:52:27(00:52:08) 1:22:46(01:22:28) 3:04:55(03:04:37)

54 48 27 M2 
(36-49)

Male 26 AT MARKUS BLAEUEL - MANI BLAEUEL 0:00:18(00:00:00) 0:43:31(00:43:13) 0:57:46(00:57:28) 1:30:52(01:30:34) 3:05:09(03:04:51)

55 7 5 W2 
(36-49)

Female 217 GR VASO TSAKAKOU - KALAMATA RUNNING 
PROJECT

0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:40:42(00:40:32) 0:55:38(00:55:28) 1:27:01(01:26:52) 3:05:40(03:05:31)

56 49 28 M2 
(36-49)

Male 165 GR GRIGORIOS 
PANAGOULEAS

- ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΗΓΙΟ 0:00:27(00:00:00) 0:40:36(00:40:09) 0:55:23(00:54:56) 1:27:11(01:26:44) 3:06:54(03:06:27)

57 8 6 W2 
(36-49)

Female 13 GR MATA ARGYRIOY - KOURKOURIKIS 
TRAINING GROUP

0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:40:19(00:40:10) 0:54:55(00:54:46) 1:26:33(01:26:24) 3:07:28(03:07:19)

58 50 29 M2 
(36-49)

Male 116 GR NIKOLAOS KOSTARIDIS -   0:00:33(00:00:00) 0:40:37(00:40:04) 0:54:48(00:54:15) 1:24:58(01:24:24) 3:07:52(03:07:18)

59 51 10 M3 
(50-59)

Male 20 GR GIORGOS AXIOTIS -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:38:48(00:38:41) 0:54:04(00:53:56) 1:25:08(01:25:00) 3:08:15(03:08:08)

60 9 3 W1 
(18-35)

Female 257 GR PANAGIOTA 
KARPATHAKI

- Γ.Σ. ΠΑΤΜΟΥ 
ΣΤΑΔΙΟΝ

0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:39:37(00:39:30) 0:54:22(00:54:15) 1:25:21(01:25:14) 3:08:39(03:08:32)

61 52 30 M2 
(36-49)

Male 203 GR THEODOROS 
SPYROPOULOS

-   0:00:25(00:00:00) 0:41:48(00:41:22) 0:56:01(00:55:35) 1:27:51(01:27:26) 3:08:56(03:08:31)

62 53 11 M3 
(50-59)

Male 196 GR GEORGE SIDIROPOULOS -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:41:52(00:41:35) 0:56:34(00:56:17) 1:27:25(01:27:08) 3:09:03(03:08:46)

63 54 31 M2 
(36-49)

Male 251 GR ΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ - EL CADRON 0:00:18(00:00:00) 0:37:14(00:36:56) 0:52:05(00:51:47) 1:23:53(01:23:35) 3:09:26(03:09:08)

64 55 32 M2 
(36-49)

Male 176 GR ATHANASIOS 
PAPAMICHAIL

- ΣΜΑΧ ΦΕΙΔΙΠΠΊΔΗΣ 0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:43:35(00:43:22) 0:59:01(00:58:48) 1:32:07(01:31:54) 3:09:55(03:09:42)

65 10 1 W4 
(60+)

Female 38 AU ROBYN CHARLTON -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:41:37(00:41:28) 0:56:47(00:56:39) 1:30:30(01:30:22) 3:10:18(03:10:10)

66 56 33 M2 
(36-49)

Male 111 GR CHRISTOS 
KONSTANTINOU

- ΓΑΣ ΙΛΙΣΟΣ 0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:41:42(00:41:33) 0:55:55(00:55:46) 1:27:35(01:27:26) 3:10:23(03:10:13)

67 57 12 M3 
(50-59)

Male 248 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΚΟΛΦΗΣ - RAFINARUNNERS 0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:41:00(00:40:51) 0:55:19(00:55:10) 1:26:12(01:26:02) 3:10:28(03:10:19)

68 58 1 M4 
(60+)

Male 56 DE JENS FISCHER -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:39:54(00:39:47) 0:54:22(00:54:14) 1:26:19(01:26:12) 3:10:35(03:10:28)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

69 11 7 W2 
(36-49)

Female 14 GR MARIA ARGYROPOULOU - ΣΜΑΧ ΦΕΙΔΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ 0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:43:37(00:43:22) 0:58:22(00:58:08) 1:31:24(01:31:09) 3:10:35(03:10:21)

70 59 34 M2 
(36-49)

Male 216 GR VASILIS TROLIAS -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:40:10(00:40:02) 0:54:48(00:54:39) 1:24:56(01:24:47) 3:10:41(03:10:32)

71 60 35 M2 
(36-49)

Male 197 GR DIMITRIS SIKIOTIS - KALAMATA RUNNING 
PROJECT

0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:43:44(00:43:37) 0:59:06(00:58:59) 1:32:38(01:32:30) 3:10:58(03:10:50)

72 61 36 M2 
(36-49)

Male 246 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΘΗΣ -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:40:44(00:40:40) 0:56:02(00:55:58) 1:30:42(01:30:37) 3:11:04(03:11:00)

73 62 13 M1 
(18-35)

Male 45 UK GABRIEL COLEMAN -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:39:06(00:38:57) 0:56:19(00:56:10) 1:27:54(01:27:46) 3:11:06(03:10:57)

74 63 14 M1 
(18-35)

Male 50 GR ANASTASIOS 
DIONYSOPOULOS

- SPIAZAETOI 0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:41:58(00:41:50) 0:56:37(00:56:28) 1:28:37(01:28:28) 3:11:31(03:11:23)

75 12 1 W3 
(50-59)

Female 225 GR DESPOINA TSOUKNAKI - GOOD LIFE COACHING 0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:40:12(00:40:06) 0:54:54(00:54:49) 1:28:45(01:28:39) 3:11:46(03:11:40)

76 64 37 M2 
(36-49)

Male 214 GR KONSTANTINOS 
TOUTOUNAS

-   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:40:28(00:40:24) 0:54:51(00:54:47) 1:26:50(01:26:46) 3:11:47(03:11:43)

77 13 8 W2 
(36-49)

Female 104 GR MARGARITA KEFALIDOU - TEAM KOSTOPOULOU 0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:40:16(00:40:11) 0:54:10(00:54:05) 1:25:52(01:25:47) 3:11:48(03:11:43)

78 65 15 M1 
(18-35)

Male 130 GR GIWRGOS 
LIARMAKOPOULOS

-   0:00:39(00:00:00) 0:42:36(00:41:56) 0:56:39(00:55:59) 1:27:39(01:26:59) 3:12:31(03:11:51)

79 66 38 M2 
(36-49)

Male 95 GR ALEXADROS 
KARAMPATSOS

- ΧΑΝΔΡΙΝΑΪΚΟΣ 
RUNNING TEAM

0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:41:37(00:41:30) 0:56:37(00:56:31) 1:30:28(01:30:21) 3:15:36(03:15:29)

80 67 39 M2 
(36-49)

Male 142 GR MICHAIL MAVROULIDIS -   0:00:27(00:00:00) 0:41:32(00:41:05) 0:56:32(00:56:05) 1:31:22(01:30:55) 3:16:08(03:15:41)

81 68 13 M3 
(50-59)

Male 6 GR KONSTANTINOS 
ANDRIOPOULOS

- DIVRIS HARDTRAIL 
RACE

0:00:11(00:00:00) 0:42:44(00:42:32) 0:58:16(00:58:04) 1:31:04(01:30:52) 3:16:37(03:16:25)

82 69 14 M3 
(50-59)

Male 141 GR EMMANUEL 
MAVROMMATIS

-   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:42:40(00:42:33) 0:58:24(00:58:17) 1:32:16(01:32:09) 3:18:14(03:18:06)

83 14 9 W2 
(36-49)

Female 252 GR ΡΕΝΑ ΠΕΤΣΑΛΑΡΗ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:41:15(00:41:11) 0:55:53(00:55:49) 1:30:24(01:30:20) 3:18:28(03:18:24)

84 70 16 M1 
(18-35)

Male 269 GR NESTORAS MPEIS -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:41:40(00:41:30) 0:56:31(00:56:20) 1:28:50(01:28:39) 3:18:33(03:18:22)

85 71 40 M2 
(36-49)

Male 57 GR GIORGOS FOLIAS -   0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:41:19(00:41:05) 0:55:43(00:55:29) 1:28:12(01:27:58) 3:19:57(03:19:42)

86 72 17 M1 
(18-35)

Male 129 GR NIKOLAOS LIANOS - FIT MOSQUITO 0:00:16(00:00:00) 0:44:04(00:43:47) 0:59:53(00:59:37) 1:37:46(01:37:29) 3:20:42(03:20:25)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

87 73 41 M2 
(36-49)

Male 30 GR IOANNIS BORAS -   0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:40:31(00:40:22) 0:54:57(00:54:47) 1:26:34(01:26:25) 3:20:57(03:20:47)

88 74 2 M4 
(60+)

Male 189 GR MILTIADIS 
SAKELLARIDIS

-   0:00:06(00:00:00) - 0:58:49(00:58:43) 1:31:19(01:31:13) 3:20:58(03:20:52)

89 75 3 M4 
(60+)

Male 249 GR MICHAIL 
ΔΟΥΔΟΥΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

-   0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:44:05(00:43:51) 0:59:34(00:59:19) 1:35:34(01:35:19) 3:20:59(03:20:45)

90 76 15 M3 
(50-59)

Male 154 GR PETROS NINOS - THE RUNNERS 
PROJECT-GALATSI 
RUNNERS

0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:43:36(00:43:32) 0:59:22(00:59:18) 1:34:27(01:34:23) 3:21:17(03:21:14)

91 15 10 W2 
(36-49)

Female 190 GR THEODORA SAMARTZI -   0:00:30(00:00:00) 0:42:17(00:41:47) 0:56:34(00:56:04) 1:31:51(01:31:21) 3:21:19(03:20:49)

92 77 18 M1 
(18-35)

Male 24 GR ATHANASIOS BITZOS - FREEDOM RUNNING 
TEAM

0:00:23(00:00:00) 0:47:13(00:46:49) 1:02:34(01:02:10) 1:40:19(01:39:56) 3:21:25(03:21:01)

93 78 19 M1 
(18-35)

Male 12 CY RAFAELLOS 
APOSTOLOU

-   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:41:13(00:41:00) 0:56:41(00:56:28) 1:30:55(01:30:42) 3:21:31(03:21:18)

94 79 42 M2 
(36-49)

Male 177 GR KOSTIKAS PEROYKIDIS - APSIMON GALATSI 
RUNERS

0:00:40(00:00:00) 0:48:43(00:48:03) 1:04:32(01:03:52) 1:40:04(01:39:24) 3:21:33(03:20:53)

95 80 43 M2 
(36-49)

Male 156 GR GREGORY NTKOULAS -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:42:32(00:42:28) 0:57:29(00:57:26) 1:31:01(01:30:57) 3:22:09(03:22:05)

96 81 16 M3 
(50-59)

Male 144 US DIMITRIS 
MELEXOPOULOS

-   0:00:18(00:00:00) 0:44:11(00:43:53) 0:59:13(00:58:54) 1:32:49(01:32:31) 3:23:43(03:23:25)

97 82 44 M2 
(36-49)

Male 272 GR GIORGOS KANTZILIERIS -   0:00:16(00:00:00) 0:43:57(00:43:40) 0:59:31(00:59:15) 1:36:22(01:36:06) 3:24:37(03:24:21)

98 83 1 ALL Male 184 GR NIKOLAOS REKKAS -   0:00:32(00:00:00) 0:45:41(00:45:09) 1:01:34(01:01:02) 1:35:38(01:35:05) 3:24:50(03:24:17)
99 84 45 M2 

(36-49)
Male 10 GR DIMITRIS 

ANTONOPOULOS
-   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:44:45(00:44:26) 0:59:40(00:59:20) 1:34:31(01:34:11) 3:25:31(03:25:12)

100 85 46 M2 
(36-49)

Male 71 GR PANAYIOTIS 
GIANNAKOPOULOS

-   0:00:34(00:00:00) 0:44:10(00:43:35) 0:59:10(00:58:35) 1:32:46(01:32:11) 3:25:36(03:25:02)

101 86 20 M1 
(18-35)

Male 239 GR EFTHYMIOS 
VOURLIOTIS

-   0:00:29(00:00:00) 0:42:55(00:42:26) 0:58:43(00:58:14) 1:33:24(01:32:54) 3:26:19(03:25:49)

102 16 11 W2 
(36-49)

Female 49 GR DAFNI DAVRADOU 10% 
PENALTY

-   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:44:41(00:44:33) 1:00:17(01:00:08) 1:40:07(01:39:58) 3:27:08(03:26:59)

103 87 21 M1 
(18-35)

Male 62 GR NIKOLAOS GAVRIAS -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:41:46(00:41:36) 0:56:25(00:56:15) 1:30:49(01:30:39) 3:28:17(03:28:07)

104 88 47 M2 
(36-49)

Male 123 DE VINEET KUMAR -   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:42:24(00:42:23) 0:58:34(00:58:33) 1:32:43(01:32:42) 3:29:04(03:29:03)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

105 89 4 M4 
(60+)

Male 201 GR NIKOS SOURTZIS - ODISEAS 
PETROUPOLIS

0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:48:40(00:48:25) 1:05:19(01:05:04) 1:42:48(01:42:34) 3:29:37(03:29:23)

106 90 17 M3 
(50-59)

Male 54 GR PANAGIOTIS 
EFTHYMIOU

- SNAILS TEAM 0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:44:50(00:44:44) - 1:40:15(01:40:09) 3:29:54(03:29:48)

107 17 4 W1 
(18-35)

Female 60 GR EIRINI GALANI -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:44:34(00:44:20) 0:59:50(00:59:37) 1:37:42(01:37:28) 3:29:57(03:29:43)

108 91 48 M2 
(36-49)

Male 74 GR DIMITRIOS GIOULEAS 
10% PENALTY

- ΤΑ ΗΡΑΙΑ 0:00:35(00:00:00) 0:44:02(00:43:27) 0:59:41(00:59:06) 1:37:40(01:37:04) 3:30:26(03:29:51)

109 92 22 M1 
(18-35)

Male 131 GR KONSTANTINOS LITIS - YES COACH 0:00:30(00:00:00) 0:44:14(00:43:44) 0:59:46(00:59:16) 1:33:11(01:32:41) 3:30:40(03:30:10)

110 93 23 M1 
(18-35)

Male 106 GR DIMITRIS KERAMIDAS - COACHY BERRY TEAM 0:00:31(00:00:00) 0:44:14(00:43:43) 0:59:48(00:59:17) 1:33:08(01:32:37) 3:30:55(03:30:24)

111 94 5 M4 
(60+)

Male 73 GR PANIARAS GIANNIS -   0:00:36(00:00:00) 0:45:49(00:45:12) 1:02:09(01:01:32) 1:40:22(01:39:45) 3:31:03(03:30:26)

112 95 6 M4 
(60+)

Male 187 GR YIANNIS ROMANOS - SUNDAY STROLLERS 0:00:34(00:00:00) 0:46:02(00:45:27) 1:03:16(01:02:41) 1:41:25(01:40:51) 3:31:03(03:30:29)

113 96 24 M1 
(18-35)

Male 152 GR AGGELOS NIKAS -   0:00:23(00:00:00) 0:45:18(00:44:55) 1:01:57(01:01:34) 1:39:51(01:39:28) 3:31:16(03:30:53)

114 97 49 M2 
(36-49)

Male 138 GR STERGIOS MARKOU - KALAMATA RUNNING 
PROJECT

0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:45:54(00:45:47) 1:04:17(01:04:09) 1:41:42(01:41:34) 3:31:33(03:31:26)

115 98 7 M4 
(60+)

Male 143 GR PETROS MAZARAKIS -   0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:44:08(00:43:53) 0:59:52(00:59:37) 1:39:55(01:39:40) 3:33:19(03:33:04)

116 99 50 M2 
(36-49)

Male 185 DE MARTIN RESKE -   0:00:24(00:00:00) 0:45:02(00:44:38) 1:01:28(01:01:04) 1:38:45(01:38:21) 3:34:07(03:33:43)

117 100 51 M2 
(36-49)

Male 200 GR KONSTANTINOS 
SKAREAS

- GALAZIO LIFE IS 
BETTER AT THE 
BEACH

0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:44:24(00:44:03) 0:59:29(00:59:07) 1:37:37(01:37:15) 3:34:33(03:34:12)

118 18 2 W3 
(50-59)

Female 108 GR ATHINA KLADOURI 10% 
PENALTY

-   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:43:45(00:43:42) 0:59:22(00:59:19) 1:40:13(01:40:10) 3:35:04(03:35:01)

119 101 52 M2 
(36-49)

Male 198 GR LEFTERIS SIMATOS - RUNNERS PROJECT 0:00:26(00:00:00) 0:46:00(00:45:34) 1:01:26(01:00:59) 1:40:02(01:39:35) 3:35:49(03:35:22)

120 19 12 W2 
(36-49)

Female 238 GR KORALIA VOURLIOTI - THE BROZ 0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:45:08(00:44:58) 1:03:26(01:03:16) 1:41:09(01:40:59) 3:35:58(03:35:48)

121 102 53 M2 
(36-49)

Male 112 GR GEORGIOS KONTOS - ALA TEAM 0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:43:44(00:43:40) 0:58:13(00:58:09) 1:27:43(01:27:39) 3:36:31(03:36:27)

122 103 54 M2 Male 250 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -   0:00:27(00:00:00) 0:43:47(00:43:19) 0:59:19(00:58:52) 1:36:25(01:35:58) 3:37:34(03:37:07)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

(36-49)
123 104 18 M3 

(50-59)
Male 83 GR SOTIRIOS KAKKAVAS - KYPARISSIA 0:00:33(00:00:00) 0:43:02(00:42:29) 1:01:01(01:00:28) 1:40:43(01:40:10) 3:39:07(03:38:34)

124 20 5 W1 
(18-35)

Female 101 GR OLGA KATSIMICHA - FIT MOSQUITO 0:00:15(00:00:00) 0:50:09(00:49:53) 1:07:14(01:06:59) 1:47:34(01:47:18) 3:41:07(03:40:51)

125 105 55 M2 
(36-49)

Male 113 GR GIORGOS KONTOS - ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΌΜΟΙ 
ΔΡΟΜΕΊΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΊΔΟΣ

0:00:15(00:00:00) 0:45:19(00:45:04) 1:01:14(01:00:58) 1:38:48(01:38:33) 3:41:24(03:41:09)

126 21 3 W3 
(50-59)

Female 264 GR LISA HOHWEL -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:44:30(00:44:13) 1:00:15(00:59:58) 1:39:58(01:39:41) 3:43:08(03:42:51)

127 22 2 W4 
(60+)

Female 46 GR WENDY COPAGE - EDINBURGH RUNNING 
NETWORK

0:00:20(00:00:00) 0:43:23(00:43:03) 1:00:00(00:59:40) 1:40:25(01:40:05) 3:43:10(03:42:50)

128 23 6 W1 
(18-35)

Female 233 GR KALLIOPI VENIZELOU -   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:44:52(00:44:45) 1:01:39(01:01:33) 1:41:13(01:41:07) 3:43:29(03:43:23)

129 24 13 W2 
(36-49)

Female 134 GR STELLA MAKRI -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:44:59(00:44:48) 1:01:36(01:01:25) 1:41:01(01:40:51) 3:43:30(03:43:20)

130 106 56 M2 
(36-49)

Male 63 GR ANTONIS GAVRIIL -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:45:00(00:44:50) 1:01:36(01:01:26) 1:41:04(01:40:54) 3:43:32(03:43:22)

131 107 57 M2 
(36-49)

Male 124 GR NIKOLAOS KYRIAKOS -   0:00:29(00:00:00) 0:46:33(00:46:03) 1:02:43(01:02:13) 1:41:35(01:41:06) 3:45:08(03:44:39)

132 108 8 M4 
(60+)

Male 169 GR KAPSIS PANTELIS -   0:00:22(00:00:00) 0:48:25(00:48:02) 1:05:58(01:05:35) 1:42:57(01:42:35) 3:45:10(03:44:47)

133 109 25 M1 
(18-35)

Male 121 GR GIORGOS KOZOMPOLIS - ALLTERRAINRUNNERS 0:00:24(00:00:00) 0:47:50(00:47:25) 1:04:24(01:03:59) 1:44:29(01:44:04) 3:45:57(03:45:32)

134 25 14 W2 
(36-49)

Female 146 DE CAROLIN MERTENS -   0:00:24(00:00:00) 0:45:40(00:45:16) 1:02:16(01:01:52) 1:40:49(01:40:25) 3:46:04(03:45:40)

135 110 58 M2 
(36-49)

Male 268 GR ANASTASIOS CHATZIS -   0:00:34(00:00:00) 0:46:30(00:45:55) 1:03:19(01:02:44) 1:41:39(01:41:04) 3:46:31(03:45:56)

136 111 59 M2 
(36-49)

Male 72 GR SPILIOS 
GIANNAKOPOULOS

-   0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:45:14(00:44:53) 1:01:26(01:01:05) 1:40:32(01:40:11) 3:47:20(03:46:59)

137 112 26 M1 
(18-35)

Male 3 GR PANOS AGADIS - HTR 0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:38:05(00:37:55) 0:51:30(00:51:20) 1:19:36(01:19:26) 3:48:15(03:48:05)

138 113 60 M2 
(36-49)

Male 242 GR NIKOLAOS ZIOZAS -   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:47:22(00:47:02) 1:05:35(01:05:16) 1:44:34(01:44:14) 3:48:30(03:48:10)

139 114 27 M1 
(18-35)

Male 67 GR NIKONAS GIAKOUMIS -   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:45:43(00:45:24) 1:02:25(01:02:05) 1:40:52(01:40:32) 3:48:54(03:48:35)

140 115 19 M3 Male 15 GR GEORGE ARSENIADIS -   0:00:23(00:00:00) 0:46:04(00:45:41) 1:03:15(01:02:52) 1:41:32(01:41:08) 3:49:10(03:48:47)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

(50-59)
141 116 61 M2 

(36-49)
Male 84 GR IOANNIS KALKOUNIS -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:43:46(00:43:39) 1:01:25(01:01:18) 1:40:10(01:40:02) 3:49:56(03:49:49)

142 117 28 M1 
(18-35)

Male 94 GR NTEIVINT 
KARACHALIOS

-   0:00:31(00:00:00) 0:48:11(00:47:39) 1:06:18(01:05:46) 1:48:07(01:47:35) 3:50:30(03:49:59)

143 118 29 M1 
(18-35)

Male 171 GR ANTONIS 
PAPADANTONAKIS

-   0:00:31(00:00:00) 0:48:36(00:48:04) 1:06:32(01:06:00) - 3:50:32(03:50:00)

144 119 30 M1 
(18-35)

Male 109 GR GEORGE KOKKOSIS -   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:44:05(00:43:53) 0:59:48(00:59:35) 1:38:42(01:38:30) 3:50:57(03:50:45)

145 120 62 M2 
(36-49)

Male 139 GR CHARALAMPOS 
MASSARAS

-   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:44:05(00:43:53) 0:59:46(00:59:33) 1:38:38(01:38:26) 3:50:58(03:50:45)

146 121 20 M3 
(50-59)

Male 7 GR DIMITRIS ANEZYRIS -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:46:54(00:46:37) 1:04:07(01:03:50) 1:42:50(01:42:33) 3:51:40(03:51:23)

147 122 9 M4 
(60+)

Male 231 GR TASSOS 
VASSILOPOULOS

- GALATSI RUNNERS 0:00:27(00:00:00) 0:49:26(00:48:59) 1:06:15(01:05:48) 1:45:29(01:45:02) 3:53:05(03:52:38)

148 26 15 W2 
(36-49)

Female 219 GR AMALIA TSEKOURA -   0:00:50(00:00:00) 0:51:30(00:50:39) 1:08:07(01:07:16) 1:49:23(01:48:33) 3:53:35(03:52:45)

149 123 63 M2 
(36-49)

Male 5 GR KONSTANTINOS 
ALEXOPOULOS

-   0:00:25(00:00:00) 0:45:35(00:45:09) 1:06:01(01:05:36) 1:47:49(01:47:23) 3:55:07(03:54:41)

150 124 31 M1 
(18-35)

Male 222 GR TASOS TSIPARIS -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:48:16(00:47:59) 1:06:17(01:06:00) 1:45:15(01:44:58) 3:55:14(03:54:57)

151 27 4 W3 
(50-59)

Female 86 GR MARIA KAMINARI - GENESIS CLUB 0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:46:56(00:46:43) 1:04:21(01:04:08) 1:43:03(01:42:50) 3:55:58(03:55:45)

152 28 5 W3 
(50-59)

Female 221 GR CHRYSSA TSIARA - GALATSI RUNNERS -
TTT TAKIS SKOULIS

0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:49:40(00:49:19) 1:06:13(01:05:52) 1:44:46(01:44:25) 3:56:57(03:56:36)

153 125 10 M4 
(60+)

Male 199 GR SOTIRIS SIPSAS - GALATSI RUNNERS -
TTT  TAKIS SKOULIS

0:00:22(00:00:00) - 1:06:15(01:05:52) 1:44:42(01:44:19) 3:56:58(03:56:35)

154 126 64 M2 
(36-49)

Male 186 GR NICKOLAOS RIGAS -   0:00:35(00:00:00) 0:47:12(00:46:37) 1:03:41(01:03:06) 1:42:00(01:41:25) 3:57:19(03:56:43)

155 127 65 M2 
(36-49)

Male 133 GR THANASIS MAGERAS - ΠΑΜΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΚΟΣ 
Α.Σ. ΚΑΡΑΤΕ

0:00:26(00:00:00) 0:45:13(00:44:46) 1:09:02(01:08:35) 1:47:42(01:47:16) 3:59:32(03:59:05)

156 128 66 M2 
(36-49)

Male 208 GR NATSIS STAVROS -   0:00:40(00:00:00) 0:47:30(00:46:50) 1:04:09(01:03:29) 1:48:10(01:47:30) 3:59:32(03:58:52)

157 29 16 W2 
(36-49)

Female 128 CN YUTING LI -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:45:33(00:45:24) 1:02:30(01:02:22) 1:43:19(01:43:10) 3:59:35(03:59:26)

158 30 7 W1 Female 11 GR IRO APOSTOLOPOULOU - TEAM_PAP 0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:50:07(00:49:46) 1:07:50(01:07:29) 1:49:10(01:48:49) 3:59:39(03:59:18)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

(18-35)
159 31 6 W3 

(50-59)
Female 147 RS VESNA MILENKOVIC - ΧΟΧΛΙΟΣ TEAM 0:00:15(00:00:00) 0:47:46(00:47:31) 1:05:46(01:05:31) 1:46:58(01:46:43) 4:00:45(04:00:30)

160 129 11 M4 
(60+)

Male 267 GR DIMITRIS TSEGAS -   0:00:35(00:00:00) 0:52:56(00:52:21) 1:13:49(01:13:13) 2:02:48(02:02:13) 4:00:51(04:00:16)

161 130 32 M1 
(18-35)

Male 224 GR GIORGIS TSOUKARIS - MC KINETIC 0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:46:26(00:46:13) 1:05:34(01:05:21) 2:02:26(02:02:13) 4:01:07(04:00:54)

162 32 17 W2 
(36-49)

Female 161 GR ROULA PALLADA -   0:00:16(00:00:00) 0:48:40(00:48:23) 1:06:15(01:05:59) 1:47:55(01:47:39) 4:03:10(04:02:54)

163 131 33 M1 
(18-35)

Male 2 GR ANDREAS 
ADAMOPOULOS

-   0:00:35(00:00:00) 0:54:34(00:53:59) 1:15:46(01:15:11) 2:04:20(02:03:45) 4:03:41(04:03:06)

164 132 67 M2 
(36-49)

Male 90 GR IOANNIS 
KANELLOPOULOS

-   0:00:27(00:00:00) 0:50:54(00:50:26) 1:10:05(01:09:37) 2:03:19(02:02:51) 4:03:43(04:03:15)

165 133 68 M2 
(36-49)

Male 70 GR GIANNIS 
GIANNAKOPOULOS

- GEO DIALEKTOS 0:00:59(00:00:00) 0:48:16(00:47:17) 1:06:35(01:05:36) 1:48:20(01:47:21) 4:04:10(04:03:11)

166 33 8 W1 
(18-35)

Female 114 GR NEFELI KORACHAI -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:46:34(00:46:20) 1:05:54(01:05:40) 1:47:45(01:47:32) 4:04:58(04:04:44)

167 34 18 W2 
(36-49)

Female 212 GR EVGENIA TOSSIDOU -   0:00:25(00:00:00) 0:44:01(00:43:36) 1:00:13(00:59:48) 1:40:28(01:40:03) 4:05:53(04:05:28)

168 134 34 M1 
(18-35)

Male 223 GR THANOS TSITOURAS - MATRIX ENDURANCE 0:00:15(00:00:00) 0:46:32(00:46:16) 1:03:42(01:03:27) 1:48:03(01:47:48) 4:06:12(04:05:56)

169 35 7 W3 
(50-59)

Female 271 GR VIVI FOTINAKI -   0:00:32(00:00:00) 0:50:49(00:50:16) 1:09:41(01:09:09) 2:03:08(02:02:35) 4:07:32(04:06:59)

170 135 69 M2 
(36-49)

Male 120 GR BABIS KOUTSOULAS -   0:00:28(00:00:00) 0:44:39(00:44:10) 1:00:08(00:59:40) 1:39:04(01:38:35) 4:07:58(04:07:30)

171 136 35 M1 
(18-35)

Male 66 GR GEORGIOS NIKOLAOS 
GEORGIADIS

-   0:00:30(00:00:00) 0:48:09(00:47:38) 1:06:13(01:05:42) 1:49:17(01:48:46) 4:08:10(04:07:39)

172 36 19 W2 
(36-49)

Female 137 GR LIOSATOU MARIA - RAFINA RUNNERS 0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:46:53(00:46:43) 1:04:33(01:04:23) 1:45:52(01:45:42) 4:08:44(04:08:35)

173 137 70 M2 
(36-49)

Male 89 GR KONSTANTINOS 
KANELLIS

-   0:00:25(00:00:00) 0:45:14(00:44:49) 1:07:23(01:06:58) 1:47:39(01:47:13) 4:08:51(04:08:25)

174 138 71 M2 
(36-49)

Male 159 GR THEODOROS 
OIKONOMOU

- ΛΥΚΟΙ 0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:46:28(00:46:25) 1:05:06(01:05:03) 2:02:33(02:02:30) 4:09:43(04:09:41)

175 139 36 M1 
(18-35)

Male 48 GR LOUKAS DAGKOUNAS -   0:00:33(00:00:00) 0:49:11(00:48:37) 1:10:10(01:09:36) 2:02:44(02:02:10) 4:09:56(04:09:22)

176 140 37 M1 Male 151 GR DIONISIS MPOLIARIS -   0:00:34(00:00:00) 0:49:37(00:49:02) 1:10:11(01:09:37) 2:03:23(02:02:49) 4:09:56(04:09:22)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

(18-35)
177 37 20 W2 

(36-49)
Female 37 GR IOANNA CHARITOU - ΣΔΥΜ 0:00:31(00:00:00) 0:49:27(00:48:55) - 1:49:27(01:48:55) 4:10:16(04:09:44)

178 38 9 W1 
(18-35)

Female 192 CA DANIELLA SANTOS 
MUNOZ

-   0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:47:49(00:47:27) 1:06:25(01:06:03) 1:46:11(01:45:49) 4:10:47(04:10:25)

179 141 38 M1 
(18-35)

Male 440 UK HARRY HENEAGE -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:39:44(00:39:35) 0:56:34(00:56:25) 1:31:29(01:31:21) 4:11:08(04:10:59)

180 142 21 M3 
(50-59)

Male 210 GR CHRISOSTOMOS 
STELLAS

-   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:46:52(00:46:38) 1:05:51(01:05:37) 1:48:00(01:47:46) 4:18:43(04:18:29)

181 143 72 M2 
(36-49)

Male 19 GR KONSTANTINOS 
AVRAMOPOULOS

-   0:00:25(00:00:00) 0:45:04(00:44:39) 1:01:11(01:00:45) 1:40:46(01:40:20) 4:19:00(04:18:35)

182 144 73 M2 
(36-49)

Male 270 GR OISIN SCOLLAND -   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:52:27(00:52:08) 1:12:40(01:12:21) 2:03:41(02:03:22) 4:19:42(04:19:23)

183 145 74 M2 
(36-49)

Male 52 GR GEORGIOS 
DRAKOPOULOS

- INVICTUS GYM 
KRESTENA

0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:47:09(00:46:56) 1:06:27(01:06:14) - 4:21:41(04:21:28)

184 146 75 M2 
(36-49)

Male 68 GR VAGELIS GIANNAKO - KALAMATA RUNNING 
PROJECT

0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:51:53(00:51:34) 1:11:56(01:11:37) 2:03:53(02:03:34) 4:28:33(04:28:14)

185 147 39 M1 
(18-35)

Male 182 GR GEORGIOS RAKINTZIS -   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:51:53(00:51:34) 1:11:57(01:11:38) 2:03:57(02:03:38) 4:28:33(04:28:13)

186 148 76 M2 
(36-49)

Male 168 GR DIMITRIOS 
PANOPOULOS

-   0:00:22(00:00:00) 0:50:50(00:50:27) 1:09:29(01:09:06) 1:47:29(01:47:06) 4:28:56(04:28:33)

187 149 40 M1 
(18-35)

Male 220 GR GIORGOS TSEKOURAS - BLE CYCLING CLUB 0:00:23(00:00:00) 0:50:48(00:50:25) 1:09:27(01:09:03) 1:49:15(01:48:51) 4:28:56(04:28:33)

188 39 8 W3 
(50-59)

Female 105 UK LISA KELMAN -   0:00:16(00:00:00) 0:50:53(00:50:36) 1:11:05(01:10:48) 2:03:45(02:03:29) 4:29:37(04:29:20)

189 150 22 M3 
(50-59)

Male 1 GR GEORGE ADAM -   0:00:38(00:00:00) 0:55:01(00:54:22) 1:16:55(01:16:16) 2:04:40(02:04:02) 4:29:51(04:29:12)

190 151 77 M2 
(36-49)

Male 78 DE TOBIAS HOERMANN -   0:00:42(00:00:00) 0:54:49(00:54:06) 1:15:52(01:15:09) 2:04:38(02:03:55) 4:31:00(04:30:17)

191 40 21 W2 
(36-49)

Female 132 DE MARIE LYNEN - OCR MUNICH 
"U.H.S.C. SPARTA-
VIKINGS"

0:00:41(00:00:00) 0:54:49(00:54:08) 1:15:54(01:15:13) 2:04:33(02:03:52) 4:31:01(04:30:19)

192 152 41 M1 
(18-35)

Male 61 GR CHARRIS GALYFIANAKIS 
DNF

-   0:00:29(00:00:00) 0:56:36(00:56:07) 1:19:02(01:18:32) 2:04:30(02:04:01) 4:32:03(04:31:33)

193 153 23 M3 
(50-59)

Male 18 GR PANAGIOTIS 
ATHANASOPOYLOS

- STAMATA RAINING 0:00:20(00:00:00) 0:47:49(00:47:29) 1:09:32(01:09:12) 2:03:36(02:03:16) 4:33:02(04:32:41)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

194 154 78 M2 
(36-49)

Male 81 PL MACIEJ JOZEFOWSKI -   0:00:39(00:00:00) 0:52:31(00:51:52) 1:12:43(01:12:03) 2:04:12(02:03:33) 4:33:04(04:32:25)

195 155 24 M3 
(50-59)

Male 211 BR DAWID SZYMECZKO -   0:00:38(00:00:00) 0:52:34(00:51:56) 1:13:10(01:12:31) 2:04:17(02:03:39) 4:33:05(04:32:26)

196 41 9 W3 
(50-59)

Female 98 GR ANASTASIA 
KARFOPOULOU

- GALATSI RUNNERS 0:00:27(00:00:00) 0:52:55(00:52:28) 1:13:45(01:13:17) 2:08:50(02:08:23) 4:34:40(04:34:13)

197 156 79 M2 
(36-49)

Male 42 GR GIORGOS 
CHRISTODOULOPOULOS

-   0:00:33(00:00:00) 0:52:57(00:52:24) 1:13:45(01:13:12) 2:08:54(02:08:21) 4:34:49(04:34:16)

198 42 22 W2 
(36-49)

Female 100 DE LOTTIE KASTELEIN -   0:00:26(00:00:00) 0:51:30(00:51:04) 1:11:02(01:10:35) 2:03:14(02:02:47) 4:34:56(04:34:29)

199 157 12 M4 
(60+)

Male 29 GR EFTHYMIOS BONAROS -   0:00:38(00:00:00) 0:56:26(00:55:48) 1:17:18(01:16:39) 2:08:57(02:08:19) 4:38:40(04:38:02)

200 158 42 M1 
(18-35)

Male 8 GR KONSTANDINOS 
ANTONAKOS

-   0:00:34(00:00:00) 0:54:34(00:53:59) 1:15:49(01:15:14) 2:04:23(02:03:48) 4:40:01(04:39:26)

201 159 43 M1 
(18-35)

Male 122 GR PANAGIOTIS 
KOZOMPOLIS

-   0:00:25(00:00:00) 0:56:07(00:55:42) 1:16:58(01:16:33) 2:09:05(02:08:39) 4:45:16(04:44:51)

202 160 25 M3 
(50-59)

Male 227 GR NIKOLAOS TZOVARAS -   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:48:04(00:47:45) 1:07:11(01:06:51) 2:03:32(02:03:12) 4:50:30(04:50:10)

203 161 80 M2 
(36-49)

Male 193 GR NIKOLAOS SARELAS -   0:00:31(00:00:00) 0:51:00(00:50:28) 1:10:48(01:10:16) 2:03:50(02:03:18) 4:53:34(04:53:02)

204 162 26 M3 
(50-59)

Male 179 GR ANDREAS POLITIS -   0:00:31(00:00:00) 0:50:11(00:49:40) 1:08:19(01:07:48) 2:03:28(02:02:56) 4:55:17(04:54:45)

205 163 81 M2 
(36-49)

Male 117 GR KONSTANTINOS 
KOSTIKIDIS

-   0:00:42(00:00:00) 0:56:59(00:56:17) 1:18:50(01:18:07) 2:09:08(02:08:25) 4:56:57(04:56:15)

206 43 23 W2 
(36-49)

Female 87 GR EVELYN KAMVISIDI - MANI BLAEUEL 0:00:16(00:00:00) 0:57:57(00:57:41) 1:21:58(01:21:42) 2:18:32(02:18:16) 4:57:51(04:57:35)

207 44 24 W2 
(36-49)

Female 255 GR KATERINA GIATRAKOU -   0:00:22(00:00:00) 0:57:59(00:57:36) - 2:18:29(02:18:06) 4:57:52(04:57:29)

208 45 25 W2 
(36-49)

Female 258 GR FANIA MASTELOU -   0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:57:55(00:57:34) 1:21:54(01:21:33) 2:18:25(02:18:04) 4:57:52(04:57:31)

209 164 82 M2 
(36-49)

Male 80 CY CHRISTOS IOANNIDES -   0:00:16(00:00:00) - 1:21:02(01:20:46) - 5:07:47(05:07:30)

210 165 27 M3 
(50-59)

Male 9 GR NIKOLAOS 
ANTONARAKOS

-   0:00:42(00:00:00) 0:59:34(00:58:52) 1:20:46(01:20:04) 2:11:56(02:11:14) 5:08:58(05:08:16)

211 166 28 M3 
(50-59)

Male 235 GR MANOS VERNICOS -   0:00:38(00:00:00) 0:57:36(00:56:58) 1:19:12(01:18:33) 2:09:00(02:08:22) 5:10:03(05:09:24)



Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START EXOCHORI 
5/22km

FARAGKI 
7/22km

TSERIA 10/22 Finish 22km

212 46 3 W4 
(60+)

Female 226 GR ANASTASIA TSOUMPOU -   0:00:42(00:00:00) 1:01:29(01:00:47) 1:24:55(01:24:13) 2:18:57(02:18:15) 5:12:46(05:12:04)

213 167 44 M1 
(18-35)

Male 153 GR KONSTANTINOS NIKAS -   0:00:22(00:00:00) 0:53:45(00:53:23) 1:14:40(01:14:17) 2:04:27(02:04:04) 5:14:09(05:13:46)

214 47 10 W3 
(50-59)

Female 125 GR CHRISTINA LATSOUDI - AIOLOS RUNNING 
TEAM

0:00:26(00:00:00) 1:00:33(01:00:07) 1:27:39(01:27:12) 2:25:49(02:25:22) 5:36:14(05:35:47)

215 168 83 M2 
(36-49)

Male 191 GR ANDREAS SAMIOTIS -   0:00:29(00:00:00) 1:00:34(01:00:05) 1:27:40(01:27:11) 2:25:40(02:25:11) 5:36:16(05:35:47)

216 48 4 W4 
(60+)

Female 51 GR IOULIA DOUNI - THE RUNNER'S 
PROJECT

0:00:12(00:00:00) 1:00:53(01:00:41) 1:27:36(01:27:24) 2:25:59(02:25:47) 5:39:35(05:39:22)

217 169 84 M2 
(36-49)

Male 103 GR ALEXIS KEFALAS -   0:00:40(00:00:00) 1:03:54(01:03:13) 1:35:13(01:34:32) 2:35:57(02:35:16) 6:26:38(06:25:57)

218 170 13 M4 
(60+)

Male 22 GR GEORGIOS 
BARMPETAKIS

-   0:00:26(00:00:00) 1:05:29(01:05:03) 1:37:30(01:37:04) 2:46:05(02:45:39) 6:37:43(06:37:17)

219 171 45 M1 
(18-35)

Male 91 GR ANDREAS ANGELOS 
KANTZAS

-   0:00:00(00:00:00) 1:13:09(01:13:08) 1:42:47(01:42:46) 3:01:09(03:01:09) 7:18:13(07:18:12)

220 49 10 W1 
(18-35)

Female 237 GR CHRISTINA VLAMI -   0:00:00(00:00:00) 1:13:10(01:13:09) 1:42:48(01:42:47) 3:01:15(03:01:14) 7:18:14(07:18:13)

221 172 46 M1 
(18-35)

Male 27 FR BORIS BLANC DSQ -   0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:43:31(00:43:16) 0:58:36(00:58:21) 1:35:40(01:35:25) -

222 50 11 W1 
(18-35)

Female 126 FR GAETANE LAVERGNE 
DSQ

-   0:00:15(00:00:00) - 0:58:36(00:58:21) - -


